All Dimensions are Nominal  1
MFS, CFS, STORZ, TAP
WASHERS, TANK FITTINGS
STORZ COUPLINGS
For Fire Service (Also available with handles and in sizes up to 150mm)
SIZE BSP F/M HOSE TAIL BSP MALE CA P
PART
NUMBER
PART
NUMBER
PART
NUMBER
PART
NUMBER
25MM STZ-025C STZ-025F STZ-025H STZ-025M
38MM STZ-038C STZ-038F STZ-038H STZ-038M
50MM STZ-050C STZ-050F STZ-050H STZ-050M
63MM STZ-063C STZ-063F STZ-063H STZ-063M
75MM STZ-075C STZ-075F STZ-075H STZ-075M
BRASS TANK FITTINGS
(with male & female thread)
Heavy Duty Brass construction
for heavy duty applications.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TFB-020-012MF 20mmM x 12mmF
TFB-025-020MF  25mmM x 20mmF
TFB-032-025MF 32mmM x 25mmF
TFB-038-032MF 38mmM x 32mmF
TFB-050-038MF 50mmM x 38mmF
TFB-075 75mmM  Thread
REPLACEMENT WASHERS
(for Brass/Poly Nuts & Tails)
HOSE ID WASHERS
PART NO.  MM          INCHES
12 (0.50”) TNW-012
20 (0.75”) TNW-020
25 (1.00”) TNW-025
32 (1.25”) TNW-032
38 (1.50”) TNW-038
50 (2.00”) TNW-050
65 (2.50”) TNW-063
76 (3.00”) TNW-075
100 (4.00”) TNW-100
FIRE FITTINGS
SIZE DESCRIPTION PART DESCRIPTION PART
38mm Female SAFB—Hose Tail SAFB-F-A38HT Male SAFB—Hose Tail SAFB-M-A38HT
50mm Female SAFB—Hose Tail SAFB-F-A50HT Male SAFB—Hose Tail SAFB-M-A50HT
63mm SAFB-F-P63CAP Female SAFB—Plastic Cap
63mm Female SAFB—Hose Tail SAFB-F-A63HT Male SAFB—Hose Tail SAFB-M-A63HT
63mm Female SAFB—38mm BSP SAFB-F-A38MBSP Male SAFB—38mm M BSP SAFB-M-A38MBSP
63mm Female SAFB—50mm BSP SAFB-F-A50MBSP Male SAFB—50mm M BSP SAFB-M-A50MBSP
63mm Female SAFB—25mm BSP SAFB-F-A25MBSP Male SAFB—63mm M BSP SAFB-M-A63MBSP
63mm  63mm Male SAFB—50mm Female BSP SAFB-M-A50FBSP
63mm  63mm Male SAFB Nylon Adapter to 75mm M Camlock SAFB-M-A75MCAM-C
SA FIRE BRIGADE FITTINGS
WAJAX FITTINGS
SIZE DESCRIPTION PART DESCRIPTION PART
25mm  25mm Wajax Female BSP WAJAX-25-F-TH 25mm Wajax Male BSP WAJAX-25-M-TH
38mm 38mm Wajax Female BSP WAJAX-38-F-TH 38mm Wajax Male BSP WAJAX-38-M-TH
Outside Only